Regimental
Number

9493
171386
404212
9368
171387
670128
670139
172473
916461
55296
250141
171212
56078
916094
171217
135859
171852
172302

Lieut.

172307
1096301
172401
171218
623112
172344

451949

Rank and Name

Stevens, James
Stevens, William John
Stewart, Hiram Lyman
Stewart, Neill

Stewart, William Peebles
Stirling, Robert Mar
Stocks, George

Stone, Alfred B.
Storer, James

Storey, William Joseph
Stout, John P.

Strachan, William, M.M.

Stradling, Harry
Strathdee, John
Sturgeon, Joseph
Sutton, Arthur Norman
Swanson, Stewart Jeffry
Sweetman, Ray Clifford

Swinnerton, Ayscean
Francis Robert

Sword, Hugh Neilson
Symon, Frank
Tanton, Geo. Leonard
Tapp, Walter Alfred

Tate, Mervyn Nicholson

Taylor, Adam Williams

Taylor, Francis Price

Unit enlisted
with in C.E.F.

3rd Bn.

83rd Q.O.R.
35th Bn.

3rd Bn.

83rd Q.O.R.
166th Q.O.R.
166th Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.
198th Bn.
19th Bn.
208th Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
19th Bn.
198th Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
74th Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.

166th Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.
255th Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.
83rd Q.O.R.

83rd Q.O.R.

58th Bn.

Unit serving
with at time
of casualty

3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
4th C.ML.R.
124th Bn.
2nd Bn.
75th Bn.
19th Bn.
116th Bn.
24th Bn.
19th Bn.
2nd C.M.R.
24th Bn.

2 C.M.R.
5th C.M.R.
3rd Bn.

75th Bn.
3rd Bn.
3rd Bn.
2nd Bn.
28th Bn.
44th Bn.

4th Div.
Sig. Corps.

58th Bn.

Date

11/8/16
8/10/16
8/10/16
11/10/16
6/11/17
26/10/17
6/11/17
27/10/16
30/9/18
11/10/18
29/9/18
7/9/18
10/8/18
10/8/18
1/5/16
16/8/16
4/10/16
20/9/17

1/3/17
8/9/17
2/9/18
12/4/17
7/6/16
12/9/16

7/12/16
13/6/16




