

Regimental Number	Rank and Name	Unit enlisted with in C.E.F.	Unit serving with at time of casualty		Date
9493	Stevens, James	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	11/8/16
171386	Stevens, William John	83rd Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	8/10/16
404212	Stewart, Hiram Lyman	35th Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	8/10/16
9368	Stewart, Neill	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	D. of W.	11/10/16
171387	Stewart, William Peebles	83rd Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	6/11/17
670128	Stirling, Robert Mar	166th Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	26/10/17
670139	Stocks, George	166th Q.O.R.	124th Bn.	D. of W.	6/11/17
172473	Stone, Alfred B.	83rd Q.O.R.	2nd Bn.	K.I.A.	27/10/16
916461	Storer, James	198th Bn.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	30/9/18
55296	Storey, William Joseph	19th Bn.	19th Bn.	K.I.A.	11/10/18
250141	Stout, John P.	208th Bn.	116th Bn.	K.I.A.	29/9/18
171212	Strachan, William, M.M.	83rd Q.O.R.	24th Bn.	D. of W.	7/9/18
56078	Stradling, Harry	19th Bn.	19th Bn.	K.I.A.	10/8/18
916094	Strathdee, John	198th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	D. of W.	10/8/18
171217	Sturgeon, Joseph	83rd Q.O.R.	24th Bn.	K.I.A.	1/5/16
135859	Sutton, Arthur Norman	74th Bn.	2 C.M.R.	K.I.A.	16/8/16
171852	Swanson, Stewart Jeffry	83rd Q.O.R.	5th C.M.R.	KI.A.	4/10/16
172302	Sweetman, Ray Clifford	83rd Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	20/9/17
Lieut.	Swinnerton, Ayscean Francis Robert	166th Q.O.R.	75th Bn.	K.I.A.	1/3/17
172307	Sword, Hugh Neilson	83rd Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	8/9/17
1096301	Symon, Frank	255th Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	2/9/18
172401	Tanton, Geo. Leonard	83rd Q.O.R.	2nd Bn.	K.I.A.	12/4/17
171218	Tapp, Walter Alfred	83rd Q.O.R.	28th Bn.	K.I.A.	7/6/16
623112	Tate, Mervyn Nicholson		44th Bn.	K.I.A.	12/9/16
172344	Taylor, Adam Williams	83rd Q.O.R.	4th Div. Sig. Corps.	K.I.A.	7/12/16
451949	Taylor, Francis Price	58th Bn.	58th Bn.	K.I.A.	13/6/16